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FEATURES

• Mount vertically or horizontally
• Low profile design
• Replaceable LED module
• 50,000 hour potential life
• 5 year WAC Lighting product warranty
• 120° beam angle
• Color Temp: 3000K
• CRI: 85

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Inspired by Piet Mondrian paintings of the De Stijil art movement, Maze is a work of art. Laser cut patterned stainless steel motif custom fit over  
a silk screen mitered glass shade. Delivers robust, functional vanity or sconce lighting. Impeccable tolerances in engineering details, 
and skillful craftsmanship speak to a truly upscale sculptural luminaire.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Stainless steel with silk screened mitered glass.

Power: Transformer located in outlet box. 120V input.

Light Source: High output LED.

Dimming: Dims to 10% with an electronic low voltage (ELV) dimmer.

Mounting: Mounts directly to junction box.

Finish: Stainless Steel (SS).

Standards: Damp location listed. ADA compliant.

Installation: Requires Transformer to be recessed within the junction box.

MAZE– model: WS-30
LED Vanity/Sconce Luminiare

ORDER NUMBER

Model Length Finish

WS-30
19
28
37

19"
28"
37"

SS Stainless Steel

WS-30 –

Example: WS-3019-SS

FIXTURE PERFORMANCE

Model Watt # of LEDs
LED
Lumens

Photometric
Lumens

WS-3019 47W 108 2820 705
WS-3028 55W 126 3290 750
WS-3037 85W 210 5160 1625

REPLACEMENT GLASS

Model Fixture
RPL-GLA-3019 WS-3019
RPL-GLA-3028 WS-3028
RPL-GLA-3037 WS-3037

3"

5"

19"- 28" - 37"


